ASHRAE lowa Chapter - General Meeting

April 23rd, 2015

Meeting Location: lowa Energy Center, Ankeny, |A

DSE # | NAME Dinner} SIGNATURE E-MAIL MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
N/A T 1 Engelhardt . Ron raengelhardt@trane.com
N/A| 2 | Barrett . Justin ibarreti@harthammer.com
N/A| 3 | Pospisal . Andrew andrew@igor-tech.com
N/A| 4 | Sidey , John johns@iwgi.com
N/A| 6| Kems . Jason ikems@harthammer.com
N/A| 6 | Zhou . Xiaohui XHZHOU@iastate.edu
N/A | 7 | Wilwerding . Gerry gwilwerding@rdgusa.com
N/A |1 8 | Engelhardt ., Ron raengelhardi@trane.com
N/A | 8 | Klaassen . Curtis curtkxr@msn.com
N/A | 10| Jesson . Matt mattj@hvactab.com
N/A | 11| Adams , Casey caseya@vgidesign.com
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